16A Pudsey - Whinmoor

Service: Boxing Day

Service No 16A 16A 16A 16A 16A 16A 16A 16A 16A
Pudsey Bus Station 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52
Farsley Cenotaph 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59
Rodley, Bagley Lane (Owl) 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03
Bramley Centre 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12
Copley Hill 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29
Leeds Corn Exchange 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45
Coldcotes Circus 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01
Seacroft Bus Station 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11
16A Whinmoor - Pudsey

Service: Boxing Day

Service No 16A 16A 16A 16A 16A 16A 16A 16A 16A
Seacroft Bus Station 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02
Coldcotes Circus 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12
Leeds Boar Lane 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32
Copley Hill 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41
Lower Town Street Bramley Cer 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57
Town St Bagley Lane 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02
Bagley Lane Springbank Road 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06
Pudsey Bus Station 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16



